Credential

AcadYear 2014-2015

AcadYear 2015-2016

AcadYear 2016-2017

AcadYear 2017-2018

AcadYear 2018-2019

One

Term

Two Consective Terms

One

Term

Two Consective Terms

One Term

Two Consective Terms

One

Term

Two Consective Terms

One Term

Two Consective Terms

12cr.

15cr.

24 cr.

30 cr.

12cr.

15cr.

24 cr.

30cr.

12cr.

15cr.

24 cr.

30cr.

12.cr.

15cr.

24 cr.

30cr.

12cr.

15cr.

24 cr.

30cr.

Wellness (CSC)

1




